
Fulbrook April Results
Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:44 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019   Subdivision is 

like 'fulbrook*'   Acres Description is one of '1 Up to 2 Acres', '2 Up to 5 Acres'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

80502196 3 20054526 Box Turtle Lane $549,0003,469 3  1Fulbrook $158.263Yes *45347,916

38384275 4 200632011 Wendt Park Trace $784,9004,459 4  1Fulbrook Sec 2c $176.033No *42651,401

88565435 4 200431402 Lower Oxbow Trace $1,125,0005,040 5  0Fulbrook $223.213Yes *35294,090

3678366 5 20075011 Harris Woods Trace $1,200,0005,596 4  1Fulbrook $214.443No *65279,715

36669201 4 201131311 Riverlake Road $1,575,0006,423 4  0Fulbrook $245.213Yes *31177,972

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5
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4 4,997
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Option Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

51455602 4 20064419 Upper Oxbow Trace $1,525,0006,339 4  1Fulbrook Sec 3a $240.573Yes 9101,059
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Minimums:
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Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

93755424 3 20025003 Woodshore Lane $695,0004,315 4  1Fulbrook $161.073No 15556,192

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:
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Medians: 3 4,315 $695,0001# LISTINGS:

2002

2002

2002

2002

$161.07

$161.07

$161.07

$161.074

4

4

4

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 155

155

155

155

 56,192
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 56,192

 56,192

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.
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Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:44 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019   Subdivision is 

like 'fulbrook*'   Acres Description is one of '1 Up to 2 Acres', '2 Up to 5 Acres'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

80502196 3 20054526 Box Turtle Lane $549,0003,469 3  1Fulbrook $158.263Yes *45347,916

38384275 4 200632011 Wendt Park Trace $784,9004,459 4  1Fulbrook Sec 2c $176.033No *42651,401

88565435 4 200431402 Lower Oxbow Trace $1,125,0005,040 5  0Fulbrook $223.213Yes *35294,090

3678366 5 20075011 Harris Woods Trace $1,200,0005,596 4  1Fulbrook $214.443No *65279,715

36669201 4 201131311 Riverlake Road $1,575,0006,423 4  0Fulbrook $245.213Yes *31177,972

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

3

4 4,997

6,423

3,469 $549,000

$1,575,000

$1,046,780

Medians: 4 5,040 $1,125,0005# LISTINGS:

2007

2011

2006

2004

$245.21

$203.43

$158.26

$214.444

3

5

4

1

0

1

1 3

3

3

3 426

439

652

311

 70,219

 94,090

 47,916

 77,972

Option Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

51455602 4 20064419 Upper Oxbow Trace $1,525,0006,339 4  1Fulbrook Sec 3a $240.573Yes 9101,059

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 6,339

6,339

6,339 $1,525,000

$1,525,000

$1,525,000

Medians: 4 6,339 $1,525,0001# LISTINGS:

2006

2006

2006

2006

$240.57

$240.57

$240.57

$240.574

4

4

4

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 9

9

9

9

 101,059

 101,059

 101,059

 101,059

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

93755424 3 20025003 Woodshore Lane $695,0004,315 4  1Fulbrook $161.073No 15556,192

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

3

3

3 4,315

4,315

4,315 $695,000

$695,000

$695,000

Medians: 3 4,315 $695,0001# LISTINGS:

2002

2002

2002

2002

$161.07

$161.07

$161.07

$161.074

4

4

4

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 155

155

155

155

 56,192

 56,192

 56,192

 56,192

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:44 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019   Subdivision is 

like 'fulbrook*'   Acres Description is one of '1 Up to 2 Acres', '2 Up to 5 Acres'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

80502196 3 20054526 Box Turtle Lane $549,0003,469 3  1Fulbrook $158.263Yes *45347,916

38384275 4 200632011 Wendt Park Trace $784,9004,459 4  1Fulbrook Sec 2c $176.033No *42651,401

88565435 4 200431402 Lower Oxbow Trace $1,125,0005,040 5  0Fulbrook $223.213Yes *35294,090

3678366 5 20075011 Harris Woods Trace $1,200,0005,596 4  1Fulbrook $214.443No *65279,715

36669201 4 201131311 Riverlake Road $1,575,0006,423 4  0Fulbrook $245.213Yes *31177,972

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

3

4 4,997

6,423

3,469 $549,000

$1,575,000

$1,046,780

Medians: 4 5,040 $1,125,0005# LISTINGS:

2007

2011

2006

2004

$245.21

$203.43

$158.26

$214.444

3

5

4

1

0

1

1 3

3

3

3 426

439

652

311

 70,219

 94,090

 47,916

 77,972

Option Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

51455602 4 20064419 Upper Oxbow Trace $1,525,0006,339 4  1Fulbrook Sec 3a $240.573Yes 9101,059

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 6,339

6,339

6,339 $1,525,000

$1,525,000

$1,525,000

Medians: 4 6,339 $1,525,0001# LISTINGS:

2006

2006

2006

2006

$240.57

$240.57

$240.57

$240.574

4

4

4

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 9

9

9

9

 101,059

 101,059

 101,059

 101,059

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

93755424 3 20025003 Woodshore Lane $695,0004,315 4  1Fulbrook $161.073No 15556,192

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

3

3

3 4,315

4,315

4,315 $695,000

$695,000

$695,000

Medians: 3 4,315 $695,0001# LISTINGS:

2002

2002

2002

2002

$161.07

$161.07

$161.07

$161.074

4

4

4

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 155

155

155

155

 56,192

 56,192

 56,192

 56,192

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:44 pm 

Single-Family

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

3999816 4 20135011 Woodside Lane $998,000 $965,000 96.6904/18/194,864 4  1FULBROOK $205.18 $198.403Yes 25454,450
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Quick Statistics  ( 8 Listings Total )

List Price

Max

$1,575,000$549,000 $1,061,500

Min Median

Sold Price $965,000 $965,000 $965,000

Average

$1,056,488

$965,000

LP/SF

SP/SF $198.40$198.40 $198.40$198.40

$209.81$203.00$245.21$158.26

Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SF

$963,300 $963,300 $963,300 $963,300

$198.05 $198.05 $198.05 $198.05

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.
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